
Mathematics 5700 
Spring, 2017

Course Outline

Week 1: 

Monday, January 9

Intro, Chp1

Week 2: 

Monday, January 16

Holiday--no class 

Week 3: 

Monday, January 23

2.1

Week 4: 

Monday, January 30

finish 2.1, Equivalent Inequalities, 
3.1

Week 5: 

Monday, February 6

3.1, 3.3

Week 6: 

Monday, February 13

3.3.3, Midterm 1

Week 7: 

Monday, February 20

Holiday--no class 

Week 8:

Monday, February 27

finish 3.3, 4.3.4

Last Day to Drop:  Friday, January 20
Last Day to Withdraw: Friday, March 3

Week 9: 

Monday, March 6

5.1

Week 10: 

Monday, March 13

Spring Break--no class 

Week 11: 

Monday, March 20

finish 5.1, transformations, 5.2

Week 12: 

Monday, March 27

5.2

Week 13: 

Monday, April 3

Log/Exponential functions, Midterm 2

Week 14: 

Monday, April 10

8.1

Week 15: 

Monday, April 17

Chapter 9

Week 16: 

Monday, April 24

finish Chapter 9, maybe do some of chapter 
10

Final Exam:
Monday, May 1, 6:00 to 8:00 pm


